ExRPS409AIS2DS Rev. 6, 01-23-2025
MC
-1-
	 The RPS-409A-IS2 is an intrinsically safe
analog ultrasonic sensor available in a variety of
ranges.  The RPS-409A-IS2 sensors can be used
in hazardous gas or dust environments classified
as Zone 0, 1, 2, 20, 21, or 22 for ANZEx, ATEX,

TargetSensor
RPS-409A-IS2 with PPS Enclosure
ExRPS409AIS2DS Rev. 6, 01-23-2025
Migatron Corp. Phone: (815) 338-5800
935 Dieckman St., Woodstock, IL 60098, USA
web: www.migatron.com / e-mail: info@migatron.com
MC
-2-
Model Number
Sensor
Range*
Response
Time
Transducer
Frequency
RPS-409A-40-IS2 4 - 40" 100ms 175kHz
RPS-409A-80-IS2 6 - 80" 100ms 135kHz
RPS-409A-40P-IS2 4 - 40" 100ms 175kHz
RPS-409A-80P-IS2 6 - 80" 100ms 135kHz
RPS-409A-144P-IS2 10 - 144" 200ms 70kHz
RPS-409A-216P-IS2 12 - 216" 200ms 70kHz
* Contact Migatron for other sensor ranges.
Entity Parameters:	 See Control Drawing No. Ex05021114
Power Input:		  16 - 30VDC Reverse Polarity Protected
			   (A minimum of 24VDC must be applied